Central Markets

Auction Catalogue
Folio No.: 0450

GST Inclusive 18-Jan-18
Lot No Guide Qty Lot No Guide Qty
1 pair of mid 20th century 1 39  assttools 1
reclining armchairs (i/t) 40 2 containers of asst tools 1
2 carved leather chaise lounge 1 41 2 containers of asst tools 1
3 pair of inlaid carved bedside 1 42  wheelbarrow and contents 1
4 bedroom tubchair 1 43 3 containers of asst tools 1
5 carved studded leather super 1 44  box of tools and bucket 1
king bed
45 3 electric hedge trimmers 1
6 colonial mirror back dresser 1 (untested)
7 2013 imac (keyboard and mouse 1 46 power point and light fitting 1
in office) (untested)
8  ornate inlaid sideboard 1 47  asst power tools (untested) 1
9  sharp 70" 4k thx led tv 1 48  electronic box safe (untested) 1
10  mahogany sideboard 1 49  box of asst woodworking 1
11  Bookcase 1 50  box of asst power tools 1
12 small display cab 1 (untested)
13 bose subwoofer (untested) 1 51  angle grinder (untested) 1
14  cane side table 1 52  hitachi grinder and sander 1
15  3pc ornate carved lounge suite 1 (untested)
16  large ornate 2 tier coffee table 1 53  asst storage boxes 1
17 inlaid lift top dresser 1 54 box of asst tools 1
18  ornate side table 1 55 2 motors (untested) 1
19  large telephone table chaise 1 56  large box of spanners 1
20  asst pics 1 57  petrol motor (untested) 1
21 large multi colour couch 1 58 2 motors (untested) 1
22 2rugs 1 59  bench grinder and router etc 1
(untested)
23 3shelves of asst china and 1
glassware etc 60  ramset drill kit and jigsaw 1
(untested)
24 shelf of asst cuttlery 1
61  Chain hoist 1
25 2 shelves and box of asst toys 1
62  box of asst 1
26 shelf of asst dvds (i/t) 1
63  cordless circular saw (untested) 1
27 2 shelves of asst 1
64  asst tools 1
28 2 shelves of asst 1
65  box of stove elements 1
29 2 girl figures 1
66  asst toolboxes and tools 1
30 2 shelves of asst 1
67  simpson washing machine 1
31  brass mincer 1 (untested)
32 3seater couch 1 68  spear gun and fishing rod 1
33 cuckoo clock 1 69 fisher and paykel washing 1
34 shelf of asst hardware and box 1 machine (untested)
of alarms etc 70  fisher and paykel washing 1
35  aluminium ladder,saw horse 1 machine (untested)
and trolley 71 bar fridge (untested) 1
36  back pack sprayer and hedge 1 72 fisher and paykel fridge freezer 1
trimmer (untested) (untested)
37  large bench vice 1 73 mitsubishi stainless steel fridge 1
38  toolboxes,asst tools,weed 1 freezer (untested)

eater,birdcage etc (untested)



Central Markets Page 1 of 3



Lot No
74

75
76
7
78
79
80
81

82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

97

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108

109

110

111
112

fisher and paykel 3 door fridge
freezer (untested)

fisher and paykel fridge freezer
(untested)

2m tambor cabinet

2m tambor cabinet

large wardrobe unit

3 mannequin torsos and cd rack
2 table lamps and side table
(untested)

picnic table,bbqg set,picnic
basket and asst

2 boxes of coca cola collectables
double end bench grinder
(untested)

hydraulic car body repair
equipment

vintage wooden trunk
shelf of asst

shelf of drill bits etc

box of hardware etc
plastic storage trunk and
outdoor chair

box of asst drill bits

2 boxes of asst

2 boxes of asst tools

big wheel trike

electric hob (untested)
fisher and paykel stainless steel
dish drawer unit (untested)

box of asst bottles

box of asst records and box of
books

suitcase,bbg,sewing machine
and dehumidifier (untested)
waterblaster and weed eater
(untested)

2 bundles of asst garden tools
4 boxes of asst books

shelf of asst kitchenware etc
asst boxes of massage brushes

2 heaters and dvd (untested)

3 boxes of household asst
crock,brassware and party light
(untested)

edistone communications
reciever and acsessories
(untested)

asst electronics and box of asst
(untested)

shelf of electrical components
etc (untested)

shelf of electrical components
etc (untested)

tambor cabinet

tambor cabinet

Guide Qty

1

1

PR PRPRPPR

e

-

Lot No

113
114
115

116

117
118
119
120

121

122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

154
155

shop display counter
2 trolleys and basket storage
6 bar stools

cobra compound mitre saw
(untested)

4 asst power tools (untested)
makita router (untested)
makita planer (untested)
ryobi skill saw (untested)

bike rack and porta cot

2 boxes of asst tools

2 boxes of asst tools

box of asst tools

2 display stands of
soap,shower gel etc

2m tambor cabinet

2m tambor cabinet

metal working lathe on stand
(untested)

bbq (untested)

2m tambor cabinet

2m tambor cabinet

colonial mirror back dresser
(needs repair)

2 bundles of asst tools and
possum trap

electric chainsaw,box of asst
tools and bottle jacks (untested)
proform treadmill

2 kids bikes
shelf of asst collectables etc (i/t)

royal dux and coppenhagen
figures

asst fancy china

fishing reels and other
collectables

west german figure

asst perfume bottles and case
3 dome clocks

netcom ntc 3g wifi router
(untested)

tudric pewter tray and Charles
Rennie MaclIntosh bud vase
9ct gold chain and charm (i/t)

14ct gold,diamond and emerald
ring (i/t)

vintage 15ct gold ring (i/t)

9ct gold and diamond ring (i/t)
9ct gold ring (i/t)

9ct gold charm bracelet (i/t)
9ct gold chain and charm (i/t)
vintage 9ct gold,diamond and
sapphire trilogy ring set (i/t)
9ct gold and diamond ring (i/t)
9ct gold ring (i/t)

Guide

Qty

[N

- el = el

=

e

o

el

e

e



Central Markets Page 2 of 3



Lot No
156

157

158
159

160
161
162
163

164
165

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Guide

2 shelves of asst costume
jewellery,jewellery boxes,lace
work,table cloths etc

2 shelves of asst stoneware
and glass bottles etc

glass display cab

2 dining chairs and lamp
(untested)

roll top desk and sewing table
2 bedside cabs

2 oil paintings
bookcase,drawers and bedside
cab

kambrook vac (untested)
outdoor table,2 chairs and side
table

asst soaps and gels etc
drawers and 2 bedside cabs
nest of tables and coffee table
nursing chair and foot stool
noritake dinner service

part belle fiore dinner service
6 seater mahogany dining suite
nest of tables and side table
mahogany hall table

asst cuckoo clocks (spare or
repair only)

Richard Ponder oil painting (i/t)
Richard Ponder oil painting (i/t)
bean to cup coffee machine
(untested)

vintage tv (untested)

retro drawer unit

wall barometer and clock
shelf of asst

Peter Mclintyre book

bakelite radio (untested)

3 ornamental helmets

asst cherubs and limouges
shelf of asst bottles of wine
gold cherub lamp and mirror
(untested)

2 retro clocks

5 clocks

2 mirrors

barometer and mantle clock

4 art glass bears

3 brass burners

large ornate mirror

asst storage baskets
mahogany drinks cab

Central Markets

Qty

P

PR P

-

PRPRRPRPRPRPRPRRPREPBRE

PP

PRRPRPPRPRPRPRRPBRE

PR RPRPRPRPREPPRPPRE

Lot No

Guide

Qty

Page 3 of 3



