## Auction Catalogue

## **GST Inclusive**

			UDI	Inclusive		10	-Jan-10
Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	<i>Qty</i>
1	pair of mid 20th century		1	39	asst tools		1
	reclining armchairs (i/t)			40	2 containers of asst tools		1
2	carved leather chaise lounge		1	41	2 containers of asst tools		1
3	pair of inlaid carved bedside		1	42	wheelbarrow and contents		1
4	bedroom tubchair		1	43	3 containers of asst tools		1
5	carved studded leather super		1	44	box of tools and bucket		1
•	king bed		-			1	
	ining over			45	3 electric hedge trimmers		1
6	colonial mirror back dresser		1	10	(untested)		-
7	2013 imac (keyboard and mouse		1	46	power point and light fitting	1	
	in office)		1	10	(untested)		-
8	ornate inlaid sideboard		1	47	asst power tools (untested)	1	
9	sharp 70" 4k thx led tv		1	48	electronic box safe (untested)		1
9 10	mahogany sideboard		1	40 49	box of asst woodworking		1
10	Bookcase		1	49 50			1
11			1	50	box of asst power tools (untested)		1
	small display cab		1	51			1
13	bose subwoofer (untested)		1	51	angle grinder (untested)		1
14	cane side table		1	52	hitachi grinder and sander		1
15	3pc ornate carved lounge suite		1		(untested)		
16	large ornate 2 tier coffee table		l	53	asst storage boxes		l
17	inlaid lift top dresser		1	54	box of asst tools		1
18	ornate side table		1	55	2 motors (untested)		1
19	large telephone table chaise		1	56	large box of spanners		1
20	asst pics		1	57	petrol motor (untested)		1
21	large multi colour couch		1	58	2 motors (untested)		1
22	2 rugs		1	59	bench grinder and router etc	1	
					(untested)		
23	3 shelves of asst china and		1				
	glassware etc			60	ramset drill kit and jigsaw		1
					(untested)		
24	shelf of asst cuttlery		1				
				61	Chain hoist		1
25	2 shelves and box of asst toys		1				
				62	box of asst		1
26	shelf of asst dvds (i/t)		1				
				63	cordless circular saw (untested)		1
27	2 shelves of asst		1				
				64	asst tools		1
28	2 shelves of asst		1				
				65	box of stove elements		1
29	2 girl figures		1				
	6 6			66	asst toolboxes and tools		1
30	2 shelves of asst		1				
				67	simpson washing machine		1
31	brass mincer		1		(untested)		
32	3 seater couch		1	68	spear gun and fishing rod		1
33	cuckoo clock		1	<b>69</b>	fisher and paykel washing		1
34	shelf of asst hardware and box		1	0,	machine (untested)	1	
	of alarms etc			70	fisher and paykel washing		1
35	aluminium ladder, saw horse		1		machine (untested)		-
	and trolley		1	71	bar fridge (untested)		1
36	back pack sprayer and hedge		1	71 72	fisher and paykel fridge freezer		1
50	trimmer (untested)		1	14	(untested)		1
37	large bench vice		1	73	mitsubishi stainless steel fridge		1
37	toolboxes,asst tools,weed		1	15	freezer (untested)		1
30	eater, birdcage etc (untested)		1		neezer (unicsicu)		
	eater, on deage etc (unitsted)						

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No		Guide	Qty
74	fisher and paykel 3 door fridge		1	113	shop display counter		1
	freezer (untested)			114	1 1 2		1
75	fisher and paykel fridge freezer		1	115	6 bar stools		1
	(untested)			117	h		1
76	2m tambor cabinet		1	116	cobra compound mitre saw (untested)		1
70	2m tambor cabinet		1	117	4 asst power tools (untested)		1
78	large wardrobe unit		1	118	makita router (untested)		1
79	3 mannequin torsos and cd rack		1	119	makita planer (untested)		1
80	2 table lamps and side table		1	120	ryobi skill saw (untested)		1
	(untested)						
01	nionia tabla bha aat nionia		1	121	bike rack and porta cot		1
81	picnic table,bbq set,picnic basket and asst		1	122	2 boxes of asst tools		1
82	2 boxes of coca cola collectables		1	122	2 boxes of asst tools 2 boxes of asst tools		1
83	double end bench grinder		1	124	box of asst tools		1
	(untested)			125	<b>125</b> 2 display stands of		1
84	hydraulic car body repair		1		soap, shower gel etc		
	equipment			126	2m tambor cabinet		1
85 86	vintage wooden trunk		1	127	2m tambor cabinet		1
86 87	shelf of asst shelf of drill bits etc		1 1	128	metal working lathe on stand (untested)		1
88	box of hardware etc		1	129	bbq (untested)		1
89	plastic storage trunk and		1	130	2m tambor cabinet		
	outdoor chair			131	2m tambor cabinet		1
90	box of asst drill bits		1	132	colonial mirror back dresser		1
91 91	2 boxes of asst		1		(needs repair)		
92	2 boxes of asst tools		1	133	2 bundles of asst tools and		1
93	big wheel trike		1		possum trap		
)5	org wheel tike		1	134	electric chainsaw,box of asst		1
94	electric hob (untested)		1	-	tools and bottle jacks (untested)		
95	fisher and paykel stainless steel		1	135	proform treadmill		1
	dish drawer unit (untested)						
07			1	136	2 kids bikes		1
96	box of asst bottles		1	137	shelf of asst collectables etc $(i/t)$		1
97	box of asst records and box of		1	157	shell of assi concetables etc (1/t)		1
	books			138	royal dux and coppenhagen		1
					figures		
98	suitcase, bbq, sewing machine		1				
00	and dehumidifier (untested)		1	139	asst fancy china		1
99	waterblaster and weed eater (untested)		1	140	fishing reels and other collectables		1
100	2 bundles of asst garden tools		1	141	west german figure		1
100	4 boxes of asst books		1	141	asst perfume bottles and case		1
102	shelf of asst kitchenware etc		1	143	3 dome clocks		1
103	asst boxes of massage brushes		1	144	netcom ntc 3g wifi router	1	
					(untested)		
104	2 heaters and dvd (untested)		1	145			1
105	3 boxes of household asst		1	145	tudric pewter tray and Charles Rennie MacIntosh bud vase		1
105	crock, brassware and party light		1 1	146	9ct gold chain and charm (i/t)		1
100	(untested)		1	110	yet gold chain and chain (17)		1
				147	14ct gold, diamond and emerald		1
107	edistone communications		1		ring (i/t)		
	reciever and acsessories			1 40			
100	(untested) asst electronics and box of asst		1	148 140	vintage 15ct gold ring (i/t)		1
108	(untested)		1	149 150	9ct gold and diamond ring (i/t) 9ct gold ring (i/t)		1 1
109	shelf of electrical components		1	150	9ct gold charm bracelet (i/t)		1
	etc (untested)		-	151	9ct gold chain and charm (i/t)		1
110	shelf of electrical components		1	153	vintage 9ct gold, diamond and		1
	etc (untested)				sapphire trilogy ring set (i/t)		
111	tambor cabinet		1	154	9ct gold and diamond ring (i/t)		1
112	tambor cabinet		1	155	9ct gold ring (i/t)		1

Lot No		Guide	Qty	Lot No
156	2 shelves of asst costume		1	
100	jewellery, jewellery boxes, lace		1	
	work,table cloths etc			
157	2 shelves of asst stoneware		1	
	and glass bottles etc			
158	glass display cab		1	
159	2 dining chairs and lamp		1	
1.00	(untested)			
160 161	roll top desk and sewing table 2 bedside cabs		1	
161	2 oil paintings		1 1	
162	bookcase, drawers and bedside		1	
200	cab			
164	kambrook vac (untested)		1	
165	outdoor table,2 chairs and side		1	
	table			
166	asst soaps and gels etc		1	
167	drawers and 2 bedside cabs		1	
168	nest of tables and coffee table		1	
169 170	nursing chair and foot stool noritake dinner service		1 1	
170	part belle fiore dinner service		1	
172	6 seater mahogany dining suite		1	
173	nest of tables and side table		1	
174	mahogany hall table		1	
175	asst cuckoo clocks (spare or		1	
	repair only)			
176	Richard Ponder oil painting (i/t)		1	
177 178	Richard Ponder oil painting (i/t) bean to cup coffee machine		1	
170	(untested)		1	
179	vintage tv (untested)		1	
180	retro drawer unit		1	
181	wall barometer and clock		1	
182	shelf of asst		1	
	Peter McIntyre book		1	
184 195	bakelite radio (untested)		1	
185 186	3 ornamental helmets asst cherubs and limouges		1 1	
180	shelf of asst bottles of wine		1	
188	gold cherub lamp and mirror		1	
	(untested)			
189	2 retro clocks		1	
190	5 clocks		1	
191	2 mirrors		1	
192	barometer and mantle clock		1	
193 194	4 art glass bears 3 brass burners		1 1	
194 195	large ornate mirror		1	
196	asst storage baskets		1	
197	mahogany drinks cab		1	